11th Edition • Solar Electric Products Catalog • May 2004
P o w e r  P a n e l  S y s t e m 9 5
POWER PANEL SYSTEMS
PP Series Power Panel Systems
A factory engineered and professionally assembled alternative energy power system with SW or DR inverters mounted on a panel pre-
wired and ready to install. Models can be configured for 120 or 240VAC power delivery up to 11kW in size, from battery banks of 12, 24, or
48 VDC with connections for generator and/or utility input, including all necessary AC and DC overcurrent protection devices required by
the NEC with additional AC section.

2.8 thru 14.4kW Power System
CALL 1-800-544-6466 AND ASK FOR MORE
INFORMATION ON HOW TO ORDER.
Did you know that Kyocera is an OutBack integrating partner? Now custom ETL listed power systems for solar, wind,
hydro and utility back-up applications are available from Kyocera Solar.
Features
• Easy electrical inspections: your entire power  conditioning system has an ETL listed sticker right on the front.
• Pre-Packaged: Your system arrives at the job site as a pre-tested package. No surprises or delays because a part
was forgotten back at the shop or one component is dead on arrival.
• Total flexibility: You and your Kyocera representative design each system to fit your exact job requirements.
You pick the model and number of charge controllers, the number and size of inverters (stack up to eight for
28,000 watts), number of AC and DC breakers, GFCI's. Meters and transformers to be included in your ETL listed
package.
• Quick delivery: In most cases, your custom ETL listed, power system, is on the road in 5 business days or less.
• Options that you never had before: Do you need to run a three-phase motor? No Problem. Do you need five
charge controllers attached to the unit? No ProbLem. How about a 240 volt autotransformer built right in? No
Problem. Do you need a built-in AC sub-panel? No Problem. And the list of options goes on and on.
• Grid-Tie Capability: Applicable for both on-grid and off-grid installations.
PS Based 2.8 thru14.4 kW Power System
The OutBack PS is a fully expandable system for up to four
FX series inverters, up to four MX60 MPPT charge
controllers, a MATE system controller and all the associated
AC and DC components of a large renewable energy power
conversion system. Two PS systems can be stacked using a
HUB-10 for up to 28,880 watt of power. Choose from 120V
120/240 split phase or even 3 phase.
PS Based 4 or 5 kW Power System
The new OutBack PS2 is a compact power system for one
or two FX series inverter/chargers, up to three MX60 MPPT
charge controllers, a MAT system controller and all the
associated AC and DC components of a renewable energy
power conversion system.
OutBack Power Panel
4 or 5kW Power System
P O W E R P A N E L S Y S T E M S 9 9 B
11th Edition • Solar Electric Products Catalog • May 2004
OutBack PS2
OutBack Power Systems offers a new compact enclosure for all the AC and DC components of a renewable energy power
conversion system. The PS2 saves time, money and space by combining the disconnects, overcurrent protection devices,
grounding and control components into easy to install enclosures. The PS2 is designed to accompany one or two FX
inverter/chargers.
PS2AC Features
• ETL listed indoor type powder-coated steel enclosure
• Dual 50 amp input/output bypass assembly
• Dual 50 amp breaker for inverter AC input